Position

Manager Private Duty HH

Service Coordinator Home

Caregivers

Staffing Secretary HH

Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide (FR)
Home Care Aide (FR)

Home Care Aide (FR)
Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide (FR)
Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide (FR)

Home Care Aide (FR)
Home Care Aide (FR)
Home Care Aide (FR)
Home Care Aide (FR)

Home Care Aide (FR)
Home Care Aide (FR)
Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide PD (FR)

Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide PD (FR)

Homemaker Companion (FR)

Other Positions Held

Homemaker
Companion (FR)

Home HIth Aide-
Certified (FR)

Home Hlth Aide-
Certified (FR)

Home Hlth Aide-
Certified (FR)

Service Coordinator
Home Caregivers

Special District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Department

Private Home Care

Private Home Care

Private Home Care

Private Home Care
Private Home Care

Private Home Care

Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care

Private Home Care

Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care

Private Home Care

Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care

Private Home Care

Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care

Private Home Care

Total Wages

$65,085
$39,462

$37,552

$34,684
$28,731
$28,663

$28,548
$28,295
$27,812
$26,922
$25,874

$25,553
$25,306
$24,998
$24,870

$24,683
$19,928
$19,547
$19,435

$18,679
$18,494
$18,194
$17,314
$17,150
$16,958
$16,699

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,423
$17,647

$20,180

$7,445
$4,330
$15,492

$1,963
$0
$6,315
$0
$7,805

$11,695
$18,991
$18,943

$7,783

$0
$18,718
$0
$3,477

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide PD (FR)

Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide (FR)

Home Care Aide (FR)

Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide PD (FR)

Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide PD (FR)

Service Coordinator Home

Caregivers

Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide (FR)
Home Care Aide (FR)
Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide (FR)
Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide PD (FR)

Service Coordinator
Home Caregivers

Service Coordinator
Home Caregivers

Home Hlth Aide-
Certified (FR)

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Private Home Care

Private Home Care

Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care

Private Home Care

Private Home Care

Private Home Care

Private Home Care

Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care

Private Home Care

$16,549
$16,483

$15,509
$14,592
$14,515
$14,360
$14,101
$14,036
$13,589

$13,112
$12,736

$12,709

$12,437
$11,945
$11,938
$10,970
$10,964
$10,235
$9,987
$9,854
$9,840
$9,833
$9,698
$9,684
$9,646
$9,282
$9,161
$9,009
$8,973

$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide (FR)

Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide (FR)

Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide (FR)

Home Care Aide PD (FR)

Home HIth Aide-Certified (FR)

Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Clinical RN Il HH

Home Care Aide (FR)
Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide (FR)
Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide (FR)
Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide (FR)

Student (FR)

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care

Private Home Care

$8,837
$8,519
$8,249
$8,226
$6,813
$6,700
$6,608
$5,891
$5,345
$4,910
$4,858
$4,547
$4,134
$3,786
$3,670
$3,585
$3,521
$3,408
$3,287
$3,152
$2,731
$2,549
$2,540
$2,354
$2,286
$2,170
$2,137
$2,094
$1,991
$1,945
$1,828
$1,315

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide (FR)

Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide (FR)

Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide PD (FR)
Home Care Aide PD (FR)

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care

Private Home Care

$1,234
$1,211
$1,198
$935
$886
$692
$487
$477
$388
$318
$253
$237
$220
$156

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



