Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Manager Private Duty HH		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$65,085	\$22,423
Service Coordinator Home Caregivers		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$39,462	\$17,647
Staffing Secretary HH	Homemaker Companion (FR)	Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$37,552	\$20,180
Home Care Aide PD (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$34,684	\$7,445
Home Care Aide (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$28,731	\$4,330
Home Care Aide (FR)	Home Hlth Aide- Certified (FR)	Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$28,663	\$15,492
Home Care Aide (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$28,548	\$1,963
Home Care Aide PD (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$28,295	\$0
Home Care Aide (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$27,812	\$6,315
Home Care Aide PD (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$26,922	\$0
Home Care Aide (FR)	Home Hlth Aide- Certified (FR)	Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$25,874	\$7,805
Home Care Aide (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$25,553	\$11,695
Home Care Aide (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$25,306	\$18,991
Home Care Aide (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$24,998	\$18,943
Home Care Aide (FR)	Home Hlth Aide- Certified (FR)	Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$24,870	\$7,783
Home Care Aide (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$24,683	\$0
Home Care Aide (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$19,928	\$18,718
Home Care Aide PD (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$19,547	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)	Service Coordinator Home Caregivers	Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$19,435	\$3,477
Home Care Aide PD (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$18,679	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$18,494	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$18,194	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$17,314	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$17,150	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$16,958	\$0
Homemaker Companion (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$16,699	\$0

Home Care Aide PD (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$16,549	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)	Service Coordinator Home Caregivers	Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$16,483	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$15,509	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$14,592	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$14,515	\$0
Home Care Aide (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$14,360	\$0
Home Care Aide (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$14,101	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$14,036	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)	Service Coordinator Home Caregivers	Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$13,589	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$13,112	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)	Home Hlth Aide- Certified (FR)	Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$12,736	\$0
Service Coordinator Home Caregivers		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$12,709	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$12,437	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$11,945	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$11,938	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$10,970	\$0
Home Care Aide (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$10,964	\$0
Home Care Aide (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$10,235	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$9,987	\$0
Home Care Aide (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$9,854	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$9,840	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$9,833	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$9,698	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$9,684	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$9,646	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$9,282	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$9,161	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$9,009	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$8,973	\$0

Home Care Aide PD (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$8,837	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$8,519	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$8,249	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$8,226	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$6,813	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$6,700	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$6,608	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$5,891	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$5,345	\$0
Home Care Aide (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$4,910	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$4,858	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$4,547	\$0
Home Care Aide (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$4,134	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$3,786	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$3,670	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$3,585	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)	Student (FR)	Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$3,521	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$3,408	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$3,287	\$0
Home Care Aide (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$3,152	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$2,731	\$0
Home Hlth Aide-Certified (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$2,549	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$2,540	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$2,354	\$0
Clinical RN II HH		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$2,286	\$0
Home Care Aide (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$2,170	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$2,137	\$0
Home Care Aide (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$2,094	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$1,991	\$0
Home Care Aide (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$1,945	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$1,828	\$0
Home Care Aide (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$1,315	\$0

Home Care Aide PD (FR)	Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$1,234	\$0
Home Care Aide (FR)	Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$1,211	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)	Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$1,198	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)	Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$935	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)	Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$886	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)	Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$692	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)	Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$487	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)	Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$477	\$0
Home Care Aide (FR)	Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$388	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)	Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$318	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)	Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$253	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)	Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$237	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)	Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$220	\$0
Home Care Aide PD (FR)	Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$156	\$0